Passenger Address: 31 durga nagara, odhav road, silver city ahmedabad, Ahmedabad,
GUJARAT-382418

Note:- NEW TIME TABLE FROM 01-07-2020 CHECK TIME BEFORE BOARDING

FARE DETAILS:

S.No. Description Amount (In Rupees) Amount (In Words)

1 Ticket Fare ** 2850 Two Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty  Rupees Only

2 Convenience fee
(Incl. of GST) #

17.7 Seven Teen  Rupees And Seventy  Paise Only

3 Travel Insurance Premium
(Incl. of GST)

2.94 Two  Rupees And Ninety Four  Paise Only

4 Agent Service Charges
(Incl. of GST) #

19 Nine Teen  Rupees Only

5 Payment Gateway Charges 51.67 Fifty One  Rupees And Sixty Seven  Paise Only

6 Total Fare 2941.31 Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty One  Rupees And Thirty One  Paise
Only

** Inclusive of GST
# IRCTC Convenience fee per e-ticket irrespective of number of passengers on the ticket.
## Payment Gateway Charges, if any, will be payable extra (up to1.8%+GST)

PASSENGER DETAILS:

S.No. Name Age Gender Booking Status Current Status